
CITY OF DEARBORN | ABDULLAH H. HAMMOUD, MAYOR

2024

JOINT DDDA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETINGS
SCHEDULE

Location: Room 1D

Tuesday, January 9, 2024- 9 AM

Tuesday, February 13, 2024- 9 AM

Tuesday, March 12, 2024- 9 AM

Tuesday, April 09,2024- 9AM

Tuesday, May 14, 2024- 9 AM

Tuesday, June 11, 2024- 9 AM

Tuesday, August 13, 2024- 9 AM

Tuesday, September 10, 2024- 9 AM

Tuesday, October 8, 2024- 9 AM

Tuesday, November 12, 2024- 9 AM

Tuesday, December 10, 2024- 9 AM



CITY OF DEARBORN | ABDULLAH H. HAMMOUD, MAYOR

JOINT DEARBORN DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
MEETINGS SCHEDULE

Location: Council Chambers

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 - 9AM (Joint)

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 - 9AM (Joint)

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 (Separate)

WEST DDDA 09:00-10:00 AM

EAST DDDA 10:00-11:00 AM

Wednesday, April 17, 2024- 9AM (Joint)

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 - 9AM (Joint + PA57)

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 (Separate)

WEST DDDA - 9:00-10:00 AM (Room 1D)

EAST DDDA- 11:00-12:00 PM (Room 1D)

Wednesday, August 21, 2024- 9AM (Joint)

Wednesday, September 18, 2024- 9AM (Joint)

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 (Separate)

WEST DDDA 09:00-10:00 AM

EAST DDDA 10:00-11:00 AM

Wednesday, November 20, 2024- 9AM (Joint + PA57)

Wednesday, December 18, 2024- 9AM (Joint)


